User Guide | EVAL-AD4195-4
UG-2340
Evaluating the AD4195-4, 24-Bit, 62.5kSPS, Multichannel, Low-Noise Precision
Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. 0 | 1 of 31
FEATURES

User Guide EVAL-AD4195-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 0 | 30 of 31
Table 5. Bill of Materials for EVAL-AD4195-4ARDZ (Continued)
Quantity Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 P7 PCB connector, header, 12 positions, dual ST Samtec TSW-106-07-G-D
14 R1, R4, R5, R6, R7, R9, R10, R15, R16,
R17, R18, R19, R20, R72
Resistors, SMD, 0Ω, jumper, 1/10W, 0402, AEC-
Q200
Panasonic ERJ-2GE0R00X
4 R94, R99, R102, R105 Resistors, SMD, 0Ω, jumper, 1/8W, 0805, AEC-
Q200
Vishay CRCW08050000Z0EA
2 R8, R13 Resistors, SMD, 1MΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0402, AEC-Q200 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1004X
1 R2 Resistor, SMD, temperature sensor, 1kΩ resistance
at 0°C, 1206
IST P1K0.1206.2P.B
9 R21, R22, R23, R56, R57, R58, R59, R60,
R61
Resistors, SMD, 100Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0402, AEC-
Q200
Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1000X
1 R3 Resistor, SMD, high reliability, 5.11kΩ, 0.1%, 1/10W,
0603, AEC-Q200
Panasonic ERA-3ARB5111V
3 R64, R66, R68 Resistors, SMD, 100kΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 Bourns CR0603-FX-1003ELF
3 R69, R70, R71 Resistors, SMD, 10kΩ, 5%, 1/16W, 0402, AEC-
Q200
Vishay CRCW040210K0JNED
6 R81, R83, R86, R88, R90, R92 Resistors, SMD, jumper, 0Ω, 1%, 1/10W, 0603,
AEC-Q200
Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
1 SMB1 PCB connector, coaxial, SMB jack, RF vertical,
housing color gold
Cinch Connectivity
Solutions